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Blemil 2 forte

Nutrients
Proteins
Carbohydrates
Sugars (Lactose)
Dextrinomaltose
Fats
Linoleic Acid (w-6)
a-Linolenic Acid (w-3)
DHA (w-3)

Fiber

Energy Source
Proteins
Fats
Carbohydrates
Fiber

Amino Acid
Treonina
Valina
Metionina
Isoleucina
Leucina
Tirosina
Fenilalanina
Lisina
Histidina
Arginina
Cistina
Triptéfano

Minerals
Sodium
Potassium
Chlorine
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
[ron

Per 100 mi(13,5%) Per 100 g
129 9.0g¢g
829 60 g
799 58.6 g
03¢ 20g
30g 22.0g
422 mg 3125 mg
48 mg 355 mg
16 mg 120 mg
049 30¢g
Percentage
7.4%
40.9%
50.4%
1.3%
Amount (g)
5.9
6.6
2.3
6.6
10.8
5.0
4.6
8.9
2.5
3.3
1.8
2.3
Per 100 ml Per 100 g
30 mg 220 mg
84 mg 625 mg
65 mg 480 mg
68 mg 505 mg
45 mg 330 mg
6.8 mg 50 mg
1.2 mg 9 mg
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Zinc 0.5 mg 4 mg
Copper 47.3 ug 350 ug
Manganese 13.5 ug 100 g
lodine 13.5 ug 100 pg
Selenium 2.7 ug 20 ug
Fluorine 37.1 ug 275 ug
Ca/P Ratio 1.9 1.9
Vitamins Per 100 ml Per 100 g
Vitamin A 47.3 pg 420 ug
Vitamin D 1.4 pg 10.5 ug
Vitamin E 2.0 mg 14.5 mg
Vitamin K 4.7 ug 35 ug
Vitamin B1 91.8 ug 540 g
Vitamin B2 91.8 ug 680 ug
Vitamin B6 59.4 g 440 ug
Vitamin B12 0.1 pg 1.0 pg
Vitamin C 8.8 mg 65 mg
Folic Acid 21 ug 158 ug
Pantothenic Acid 5mg 33.5mg
Niacin 5mg 40 mg
Biotin 2.2 ug 16.4 ug
Nucleotides Per 100 ml Per 100 g
5" Monophosphate Cytidine 1.1 mg 7.9 mg
5" Monophosphate Uridine 0.8 mg 54 mg
5" Monophosphate Adenosine 0.4 mg 2.8 mg
5" Monophosphate Guanosine 0.2 mg 1.6 mg

5" Monophosphate Inosine 0.2 mg 1.6 mg



